Portable Mobile Lift Working LED Light OR-GXL160
Portable lighting device for railways, electricity, military, public security, shipping, industrial and
mining enterprises and a variety of field work. Four parts LED output, adopt imported high
brightness LED light source, with aviation aluminum ally light head shell, and they have hidden
type sealing ring. The suitcase adopts the sealing rubber ring, enabling it waterproof and
compression resistant and shock proof.
Controlling the switch it will in a sequential cycle: Strong Light-Working Light-Low Light-OFF.
Charger: 12.6V 8A
Battery: Lithium battery capacity: C12.6V Voltage: 80Ah
Maximum height of light body: 1.68M
Suitcase Size: 670*510*372mm
Luminous Flux: H/M/L 16,000/7,200/3,400 Lm
Total power: 160W Single Lamp: 40W
Strong light working≥ 20h
Charging time: 10h
Weight: ≤ 20.5KG (including lithium battery)